Creative PC-60B1   Tough Fingertip Pulse Oximeter
Accurate
Plethysmographic Waveform allows for
optimum finger placement
Innovative four direction dual colour OLED
display with waveform and perfusion index
Accurately measures SpO2, Pulse Rate, PR, PI
with signal strength Pulse Bar

61mm (L) x 33 (W) x 32.5 (H)
Net Weight: 57g (including batteries)
Ordering Information
PC-60B1BU PC-60B1 Finger Oximeter - Blue
PC-60B1BK PC-60B1 Finger Oximeter - Black
PC-60B1P PC-60B1 Finger Oximeter - Pink
PC-60B1YE PC-60B1 Finger Oximeter - Yellow
CR3101-5000031 PC-60B1 Spare Carry Case -  Orange
Ordering Information
©PROACT Medical Ltd 2020. All Rights Reserved.
PRO20 DOC4-2